All you need to start right
Milestone Husky X2 is delivered with
pre-installed XProtect VMS, which reduces
the deployment costs and makes it easy to
get started with the unit.
Connect up to eight cameras and get access to
all essential VMS functionality for free, by using
XProtect Essential+.

The Milestone Husky X2 comes with pre-installed XProtect VMS, allowing everyone to start right with the
free XProtect Essential+ or any other XProtect VMS version.
Ordering information
BAREBONE UNITS STORAGE AND TRAYS*
HX2 Husky X2 barebone HX2S2TB-2 2 * 2TB HDD (4TB total) w/tray for X2
  HX2S4TB-2 2 * 4TB HDD (8TB total) w/tray for X2
HX2P16 Husky X2 barebone w/16 PoE switch HX2S6TB-2 2 * 6TB HDD (12TB total) w/tray for X2
  HX2S8TB-2 2 * 8TB HDD (16TB total) w/tray for X2
  HX2S10TB-2 2 * 10TB HDD (20TB total) w/tray for X2
  HX2S12TB-2 2 * 12TB HDD (24TB total) w/tray for X2
  HX2S14TB-2 2 * 14TB HDD (28TB total) w/tray for X2
  HX2ST-2 2 * HDD tray for X2
* Milestone Husky X2 NVR may be used with storage drives sourced from other parties than Milestone, provided that the type of storage drives used have been
validated and approved by Milestone. Please refer to www.milestonesys.com/husky-support for a complete list of approved storage drives.